
 
 

 

18th September 18 
 
Dear Parent/Carer 
 
Re: Post 16 Visits and Interviews 
 
This year we would like our students to make an early start researching about their post 16 courses 
at sixth form/college.  
 
We would like our students to think about their aims and the processes required to achieve their 
goal. This maybe to research about GCE A-Levels, BTECs and Apprenticeships. Our Year 11 Form 
Tutors, Ms Fazil (11S) and Ms Mitchell (11B) will be discussing the options available in post 16 as 
well as career pathways. Please support your child with this by discussing; subject preferences, 
academic and career goals as well as 6th form/college choices.  
 
In order to attend an open event (day/evening) or interviews, your son/daughter will be required to 
complete an online request form 48 hours prior to the appointment for approval purposes. Please 
use this link here or go to our Parental Portal to access the link for College/University Visits & 
Interview Requests to request leave for 6th form/college open event or interview.  
 
I have devised a small list below with some information about some possible open dates and 
deadlines for application for 6th form and colleges.  
 

Name Borough URL Open Event 
Application 
Deadline 

Alexandra Park School Haringey https://www.alexandrapark.school/ 

 27/09/18 6-8PM, 01-
02/10/18 9.30AM-
10.45AM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Arc Academy Brent http://arkacademy.org 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Ashmole Academy Barnet https://www.ashmoleacademy.org/ 08/11/2018 TBC 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Barnet Southgate 
College 

Barnet http://www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk/ 

07/11/18 3.30PM-
6.30PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Brampton College Barnet https://www.bramptoncollege.com/ Every Day 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Channing School Haringey http://www.channing.co.uk/  26/09/18 6PM-8PM 29/10/2018 

Christ College Finchley Barnet http://www.christscollegefinchley.org.uk 

14/11/2018 6PM-
8.30PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

City and Islington 
College 

Barnet http://www.candi.ac.uk 10/11/18 10AM-3PM 15/01/2019 

Claremont High School Brent https://www.claremont-high.org.uk 

Not available on 
Website 

01/01/2018 

https://form.jotformeu.com/82542792051355
http://northlondongrammar.com/interview-and-visit-request-form/
http://northlondongrammar.com/interview-and-visit-request-form/
https://www.alexandrapark.school/
http://arkacademy.org/
https://www.ashmoleacademy.org/
http://www.barnetsouthgate.ac.uk/
https://www.bramptoncollege.com/
http://www.channing.co.uk/
http://www.christscollegefinchley.org.uk/
http://www.candi.ac.uk/
https://www.claremont-high.org.uk/


 
 

 

Name Borough URL Open Event 
Application 
Deadline 

College of North West 
London  

Barnet https://www.cnwl.ac.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Copthall School Barnet http://www.copthallschool.org.uk 17/09/2018 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Dame Alice Owen Enfield http://damealiceowens.herts.sch.uk   
15th November 2018 
from 2.00pm – 5.00pm 

20/12/18 

East Barnet School Barnet http://www.eastbarnetschool.com/ 

24/09/18 6PM-
8.30PM 

04/01/2019 

Edmonton County High 
School 

Enfield http://www.edmontoncounty.co.uk/ 

27/19/18 5.30PM-
8PM 

01/12/2018 

Enfield Grammar School Enfield http://www.enfieldgrammar.com 

14/11/18 5PM-
7:30PM 

31/01/2019 

Fortismere School Haringey https://www.fortismere.haringey.sch.uk 

Not available on 
Website 

01/01/2019 

Haringey Sixth Form 
College 

Haringey https://www.haringey6.ac.uk 18/10/18 4PM-8PM 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Harrow School Harrow https://www.harrowschool.org.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Henrietta Barnet Barnet https://www.hbschool.org.uk 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Highlands School Enfield http://www.highlands.enfield.sch.uk/ 29/11/2018 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Kingsbury High School Brent https://www.kingsburyhigh.org.uk/ 

25/09/18, 5PM-
7.30PM 

10/12/2018 

Kingsmead School Enfield http://kingsmeadschool.com/ 

22/09/18 10AM-
12PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

London Academy Barnet https://www.londonacademy.org.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Mill Hill County High 
School 

Barnet http://www.mhchs.org.uk/  

16/10/18 6PM-
7.30PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Nower Hill High School Harrow http://www.nowerhill.org.uk 25/09/2018 
Please 
Contact 
College 

Park High School Harrow https://www.parkhighstanmore.org.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

https://www.cnwl.ac.uk/
http://www.copthallschool.org.uk/
http://damealiceowens.herts.sch.uk/
http://www.eastbarnetschool.com/
http://www.edmontoncounty.co.uk/
http://www.enfieldgrammar.com/
https://www.fortismere.haringey.sch.uk/
https://www.haringey6.ac.uk/
https://www.harrowschool.org.uk/
https://www.hbschool.org.uk/
http://www.highlands.enfield.sch.uk/
https://www.kingsburyhigh.org.uk/
http://kingsmeadschool.com/
https://www.londonacademy.org.uk/
http://www.mhchs.org.uk/
http://www.nowerhill.org.uk/
https://www.parkhighstanmore.org.uk/


 
 

 

Name Borough URL Open Event 
Application 
Deadline 

Preston Manor School Brent http://www.preston-manor.com/ 

Not available on 
Website 

01/01/2018 

Queen Elizabeth's Boy 
School 

Barnet https://www.qebarnet.co.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Queen Elizabeth's Girl 
School 

Barnet https://www.qegschool.org.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

31/12/2018 

Queens Community 
School 

Brent http://www.qpcs.brent.sch.uk 

07/11/2018 6PM-
8.30PM 

28/02/2018 

Southgate School Enfield http://www.southgate.enfield.sch.uk/ 

03/10 & 04/10 6PM-
8.15PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

St. Dominic Sixthform 
College 

Harrow https://www.stdoms.ac.uk/  

06/10/18 9.30AM-
3PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

The College of Haringey Haringey https://www.conel.ac.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

Please 
Contact 
College 

The Latymer School Enfield https://www.latymer.co.uk/  

31/10/18 6PM-
8.30PM 

01/12/2018 

Wembley High 
Technology College 

Brent http://www.whtc.co.uk/ 

Not available on 
Website 

01/12/2018 

Whitefield School Barnet http://www.whitefield.barnet.sch.uk/ 

26/09/18 6.15PM-
7.30PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Whitmore High School Harrow http://www.whitmore.harrow.sch.uk/ 

17/09/18 18.30PM-
20.30PM 

Please 
Contact 
College 

Woodhouse College Barnet https://www.woodhouse.ac.uk/ 10/11/2018 - All day 
15/01/19 & 
30/06/19 

 
Please note, the information above is subject to change by the respective 6th form/college and will 
require you to further check events and deadline dates.  
 
I hope the information provided helps your son/daughter in their next step of their academic journey.  
 
Yours sincerely  
 

 
 
Omar Salahuddin 
Deputy Headteacher 
 
CC. Louise Mitchell (11B Form Tutor) 
& Natasha Fazil (11S Form Tutor)  
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